LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

STATEMENT OF NET COLLECTIONS AND DISTRIBUTIONS

STATE REVENUES
ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE
ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER
CORPORATION FRANCHISE
CORPORATION INCOME

GASOLINE
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS

GIFT
HAZARDOUS WASTE

INDIVIDUAL INCOME
DECLARATION - INCOME
FIDUCIARY INCOME
INDIVIDUAL
WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL

INHERITANCE

INSPECTION FEE
INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32)
INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS

NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE
PUBLIC UTILITIES-T & C
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX

SALES TAX - GENERAL
AVIATION FUEL - TTF
GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.)
MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND
LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT
TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND

SEVERANCE

SPECIAL FUELS
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS

SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE
ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE
UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND

TOBACCO
1970 ACT 252 (.03)
1984 ACT 14 (.05)
1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB)
1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04)
2002 ACT 19 (.05)
2002 ACT 19 (.07)

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2015

8,057,648
32,230,594

43,698,215
11,387,113
128,284,010
53,001,208

422,051
126,570

2,483,333
222,920,079
3,125,652
1,002,625
1,863,685
1,547,033

2,456,206
9,824,824

204,622

1,057,115
1,761,858
1,146,227
2,818,973
1,761,858
2,466,602

1,960,491
2,546,937
59,554,307
178,662,921

40,288,242

1,020,385

236,370,547

548,622

115,877
388,498

232,942,408

40,430,791

12,281,030

204,622



2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT)
2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND)
R. S. 47:841 (.08)

*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT
ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE

OTHER REVENUES

MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
SURFACE MINING

JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST

JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA

JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST

BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY

HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY

N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.

ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND

ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON

BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER

CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING

CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS
CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND
CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV.
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV

74,093
14,000
2,730,881

TOTAL STATE REVENUES

(425,755)
2,763

114,051
87,043
1,077
12,252
52,073
53,683
35,472

5,110,534
3,348,473

7,796
27,238
16,077
96,369

9,600
12,525

4,956

141,702
88,963

113,111
20
1,874
978

23
6,655

13,831,608

821,147,287

(422,992)

355,652

396,881

8,459,007

1,770,861
3,755



DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND

E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV

EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT

EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM

EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND

EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND

EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT

EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND
IBERIA PARISH

IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND

JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR
LAFAYETTE PARISH

LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS

LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3)
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR

RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM

RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND

RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND

RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE

SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR

ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE

ST CHARLES PARISH

ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND

ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND

ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY

ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND

ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT

ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV

ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND

ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND

ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND
TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND

UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT

VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND

8,476
494
260

125,303
3,887
250,606
121,544
3,378
2,692
51,071
36,393
11,671
841
14,640
302,365
26,621
26,222
82,194
1,978
25,214
24,835
31,457

2,487

2,941

2,897

29,208
9,834
1,227,169
1,265,122
134,318
24,427
16,024
3,419
24,427
8,142
40,712
485
8,708
19,580
192,454
48,149
13,208
20,900

7,037

1,495
503

36,756
12,376
15,070
14,844
12,811
54,100
187,137
17,585
52,226
215
50,305
725
10,686
53,839



WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR

WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT

WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT

WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE

WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND

SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX
SRV CONTRACTOR TAX
TOUR TAX

LOCAL CATALOG SALES TAX

CONSUMER USE TAX

CONSUMER USE TAX
CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE

1,104
3,279
11,658
53,284
1,213
18,901
3,953 5,395,740
280,191
27,933 308,125
16,770
11,278
- 11,278
TOTAL OTHER REVENUES 16,295,076
GRAND TOTAL STATE &
OTHER REVENUES 837,442,363




