LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE STATEMENT OF NET COLLECTIONS AND DISTRIBUTIONS FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2015

STATE REVENUES		
ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE		1,960,491
ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER		2,546,937
CORPORATION INCOME		59,554,307
CORPORATION INCOME		178,662,921
GASOLINE		
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS	8,057,648	
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	32,230,594	40,288,242
GIFT		-
HAZARDOUS WASTE		1,020,385
INDIVIDUAL INCOME		
DECLARATION - INCOME	43,698,215	
FIDUCIARY INCOME	11,387,113	
INDIVIDUAL	128,284,010	
WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL	53,001,208	236,370,547
INHERITANCE		
INPENTANCE		-
INSPECTION FEE		
INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32)	422,051	
INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS	126,570	548,622
NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE		115,877
PUBLIC UTILITIES - T & C		388,498
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX		-
SALES TAX - GENERAL		
AVIATION FUEL - TTF	2,483,333	
GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.)	222,920,079	
MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL	3,125,652	
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND	, , , <u>-</u>	
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND	1,002,625	
LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT	1,863,685	
TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND	1,547,033	232,942,408
SEVERANCE		40,430,791
		-,, -
SPECIAL FUELS	0.450.000	
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS	2,456,206	10 001 000
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	9,824,824	12,281,030
SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE		
ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE	-	
UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND	204,622	204,622
TOBACCO		
1970 ACT 252 (.03)	1,057,115	
1984 ACT 14 (.05)	1,761,858	
1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB)	1,146,227	
1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04)	2,818,973	
2002 ACT 19 (.05)	1,761,858	
2002 ACT 19 (.07)	2,466,602	

2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT)	74,093	
2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND)	14,000	
R. S. 47:841 (.08)	2,730,881	13,831,608
*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS		
CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT	-	
ELECTRICAL COORERATIVE FEE		

CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE	- -	-
	TOTAL STATE REVENUES	821,147,287
OTHER REVENUES		
MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES		
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE	-	
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE	-	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS	(425,755)	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL	2,763	
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	
SURFACE MINING	-	(422,992)
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND		
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER	114,051	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST	87,043	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE	1,077	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA	12,252	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER	52,073	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY	53,683	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST	35,472	355,652
BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY		396,881
HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY		
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT	5,110,534	
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY	3,348,473	8,459,007
NO EVUID HALL ALITH		1 770 001
N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH. TELECOMMUNICATIONS		1,770,861
TELECOMMUNICATIONS TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)		3,755
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.		-
WIN ALTOURING ON THEELED GODGT.		-

ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND	7,796
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND	27,238
ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND	16,077
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	96,369
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	9,600
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND	12,525
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON	4,956
BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER	141,702
CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING	88,963
CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS	-
CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS	113,111
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD	-
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND	20
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND	1,874
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND	978
CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV.	23
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV	6,655

DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	8,476	
E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV	-	
EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	494	
EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM	260	
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND	125,303	
EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND	3,887	
EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT	250,606	
EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND	121,544	
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND	3,378	
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	2,692	
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND	51,071	
IBERIA PARISH	36,393	
IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND	11,671	
JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM	841	
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR	14,640	
LAFAYETTE PARISH	302,365	
LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	26,621	
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS	26,222	
LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3)	82,194	
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND	1,978	
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	25,214	
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES	24,835	
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV	31,457	
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE	2,487	
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	2,941	
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL	2,897	
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT	29,208	
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND	9,834	
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU	1,227,169	
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND	1,265,122	
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND	134,318	
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND	24,427	
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT	16,024	
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT	3,419	
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR	24,427	
RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM	8,142	
RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND	40,712	
RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND	485	
RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE	8,708	
SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND	19,580	
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR	192,454	
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR	48,149	
ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE	13,208	
ST CHARLES PARISH	20,900	
ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND	7,037	
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND	1,495	
ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND	503	
ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY	36,756	
ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND	12,376	
ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT	15,070	
ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV	14,844	
ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	12,811	
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	54,100	
ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND	187,137	
	17,585	
TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	52,226	
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND	215 50 305	
UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT	50,305 725	
VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	_	
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND	10,686 53,839	
VELITIVON FARISH GOIVIIVI IIVIFROVEIVIENT FUND	53,639	

TOTAL OTHER REVENUES	16,295,076
<u> </u>	11,278
11,278	
	16,770
280,191 27,933	308,125
3,953	5,395,740
18,901	
·	
3,279	
1,104	
	3,279 11,658 53,284 1,213 18,901 3,953 280,191 27,933